
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
172 
170 
196 
188 
151 
194 
116 
173 
176 
197 
180 
185 
199 
201 
191 
198 
179 
195 
209 
174 
182 
183 
202 
210 
187 
184 
206 
190 
189 
207 
102 
171 
175 
193 
205 

Name 
Nattavat Punsoda 
Prutipong Phirasawong 
Nutchanon Akesan 
Porawissanu Wijanpreecha 
Phakhin Phetkasem 
Sutthiphong Chanthung 
Anucha Srirak 
Akkadech Mungkornpanich 
Sorasak Suriya 
Noppawit Kumkam 
Somporn Leethontha 
Teerapat Pimparrue 
Gongpop Leelamian 
Nuttapop Teerphap 
Pingpong Worachatwattana 
Tasanee Kunanusart 
Athitayapan Buchayan 
Suthinan Nanthisa 
Krittapat Lapon 
Pakchuda Pengphan 
Tul Parteetin 
Tanabadee Suksanguan 
Napong Mungmee 
MR.Oo Khin Maung 
Anuwat Sudthong 
Tenapatt Kantaputra 
Nitigon Samransook 
Jakkanat Maksumpun 
Wachirpongsak Wiriyanon 
Surasuk Bumpentum 
Veerawat Lormale 
Nanthachai Thawinmart 
Kridnat Silprom 
Atchawin Meesuwan 
Preechawut Chaichuy 

Team Class 
PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  B 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  A 

PRO JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  C 

PRO  B 

PRO  C 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  A 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  A 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  A 

Best Tm 
1:53.141 
2:01.837 
2:03.085 
2:05.408 
2:06.324 
2:08.590 
2:09.505 
2:10.101 
2:10.547 
2:11.011 
2:13.118 
2:13.515 
2:14.869 
2:15.227 
2:16.031 
2:16.871 
2:19.500 
2:20.824 
2:23.753 
2:26.100 
2:27.007 
2:27.973 
2:28.188 
2:31.229 
2:32.168 
2:32.531 
2:32.598 

In 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

8.696 
9.944 

12.267 
13.183 
15.449 
16.364 
16.960 
17.406 
17.870 
19.977 
20.374 
21.728 
22.086 
22.890 
23.730 
26.359 
27.683 
30.612 
32.959 
33.866 
34.832 
35.047 
38.088 
39.027 
39.390 
39.457 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/31/2024 11:45:19 AM 

              JUTI R.                            PAIRUCH N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
K65 RACING CIRCUIT 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:01 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

8/31/2024 11:00 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
AnnouncementsNo.#116, #176, #179, #180, #190, #194, #197, #199, #201, #209 Time cancelled lap 2 Exceed track limits.No.173, #174, #176, #180, #194, #198 Time cancelled lap 3 Exceed track limits.No.176, #179, #188, #189, #196, #198, #204 Time cancelled lap 4 Exceed track limits.




